service

delivery (£000)

Total

Adult Services 181 0 0 0 181

Children Services 1,460 0 0 0 1,460

Community Care (4) 0 0 0 (4)

Commissioning (104) 0 0 0 (104)

Partnerships 0 0 0 0 0

Public Protection 0 0 177 0 177

Resources & Performance (4) 0 0 0 (4)

1,529 0 177 0 1,706

Social Care, Health & Safeguarding

Non

Covid-19

Pressures

Service

Pressures not

related to

Covid-19

(£000)

Expenditure

directly

attributable to

Covid- 19

(£000)

Shortfall /Loss

of Income due

to Covid-19

(£000)

Costs incurred

due to

changes in

service

delivery (£000)

Core assumptions used to

calculate forecast pressure*

Factors that are

attributable / can alter

forecast pressure figure /

Sensitivity Value (£0,000) ~

Risk Factor (%)/ Future

Impact Pressures on

Service where no value

offered /Other factors

Worst

£000

Medium

£000

Best £000 Pressure £000 Risk

High/Med/L

ow

Adult Services

Not achieving income target and the 2%

staff efficiency saving, coupled with the

increased staff pay award

588

Pay award additional cost is

£346K and cost centres that

cannot meet the 2% staff

efficiency saving as front

line services totals £242K

588 588

Capitalisation (114)

Reduced capacity to offer services (C19) (293)

Total Adult Services 181 0 0 0 588 0 0 588

Children Services

Placement costs for LAC and non LAC

population
872 2020/21 M7 forecast 872

Legal costs 238 2020/21 M7 forecast 238

Agency staffing 350 2020/21 M7 forecast 350 350

Total Children's Services 1,460 0 0 0 350 0 0 1,460

Community Care

Increase in care packages 260

TWUD SCWS Grant (440)

DOLS Capitalised (100)

Other 26

COVID- 19 Specific

COVID- 19 Specific PRESSURES HEADLINE PRESSURE ANALYSIS 20-21 Sensitivity MTFP Risk 21-22

Increase in care packages (Radis Usk) 250
Reintegration of Radis USK

contract
250

Total Community Care (4) 0 0 0 0 0 0 250

Commissioning

Vacancy (72)

Service level contracts not being able to

be run
(32)

Total Commissioning (104) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Partnerships

Total Partnerships 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Public Protection

Lost income for Registrars mainly due to

cancelled/reduced weddings and

ceremonies

177

Total Public Protection 0 0 177 0 0 0 0 0

Resources & Performance

Other (4) 0

Total Resources & Performance (4) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Social Care, Health & Safeguarding 1,529 0 177 0 938 0 0 2,298

Children &

 Young People

Non

Covid-19

Pressures

DIVISION

Net Service

Pressures not

related to

Covid-19

(£000)

Expenditure

directly

attributable to

Covid- 19

(£000)

Shortfall /Loss

of Income due

to Covid-19

(£000)

Costs incurred

due to

changes in

service

delivery (£000)

Total

Individual Schools Budgets (316) 0 0 0 (316)

Resources 10 0 0 5 15

Standards 406 (50) 70 0 426

100 (50) 70 5 125

Children & Young People

Non

Covid-19

Pressures

Service

Pressures not

related to

Covid-19

(£000)

Expenditure

directly

attributable to

Covid- 19

(£000)

Shortfall /Loss

of Income due

to Covid-19

(£000)

Costs incurred

due to

changes in

service

delivery (£000)

Core assumptions used to

calculate forecast

pressure*

Factors that are attributable

/ can alter forecast pressure

figure / Sensitivity Value

(£0,000) ~

Risk Factor (%)/ Future

Impact Pressures on

Service where no value

offered /Other factors

Worst

£000

Medium

£000

Best £000 Pressure